N/A
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.2 V ~ 6.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-VQFN (3.5x4.5)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 75µA
Applications: Power Supplies
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS75003RHLRG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS75003MRHLREP
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75003RHLT
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75005RGWT
IC REG LDO 500MA DUAL 20VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75003EVM-092
EVALUATION MODULE FOR TPS75003
N/A
RFQ
TPS75003RHLR
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75005RGWR
IC REG LDO 500MA DUAL 20VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75005EVM-023
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS75005-023
N/A
RFQ
TPS74910KTWR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS75003QRHLREP
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS75003RHLTG4
IC PWR MGMT TRIPLE-SUPPLY 20-QFN
N/A
RFQ
Y14964K80000T9W
RES SMD 4.8KOHM 0.01% 0.15W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PLT1206Z9651LBTS
RES SMD 9.65KOHM 0.01% 0.4W 1206
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y1169143R000T0L
RES SMD 143OHM 0.01% 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y163243K0000T9W
RES SMD 43K OHM 0.01% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1628110R000Q9R
RES SMD 110 OHM 0.02% 3/4W 2512
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y116930K0000T9R
RES SMD 30KOHM 0.01% 0.4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C08052A3483FKHFT
RES SMD 348K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A3R74FGHFT
RES SMD 3.74 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9C08052A6800JLHFT
RES SMD 680 OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1873BBHFT
RES SMD 187K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ